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UG Admisson Committee 2025-26
Bachelor of Commerce Merit List

Rank App. No Name of the Applicant Category Gender Marks(%)
1 2851673 SOUBHAGYA SIDDAPPA METRI Scheduled Caste Female 97.5
2 2868803 SOUBHAGYA Category I I (A) Female 97
3 2859257 LAXMI CHANDRASHEKHAR PUJAR Category I I (A) Female 96.5
4 2852598 SANDHYA VITTHAL SANADI Scheduled Tribe Female 96.5
5 2858559 DEEPA MANJUNATH SHIGIHALLI Scheduled Tribe Female 96.17
6 2853152 BIBIAYEESHA KHADARBASHA DARZI Category I I (B) Female 96
7 2858103 LAKSHMI GANESH KALAL Category I Female 96
8 2852549 LAXMI PARASAPPA KARABASANNANAVAR Scheduled Caste Female 95.83
9 2852020 NIKHITA PRABHU PATTANASHETTI Category I I I (B) Female 95.5

10 2854639 ABHISHEK Category I I (A) Male 95.33
11 2867527 GADDEMMA Scheduled Tribe Female 95.33
12 2856048 KEERTHI K H Category I I I (B) Female 95.33
13 2852100 AKASH KEMPANNA ARABHANVI Category I I I (B) Male 95.17
14 2856157 KAVANA SUBHAS DODDAMANI Scheduled Tribe Female 95.17
15 2870325 SATISH Category I I (A) Male 95.17
16 2860536 AMRUTHA Category I I (A) Female 95
17 2851110 SADIQA MOHMMED SALEEM AKKI Category I I (B) Female 94.83
18 2870266 LASHMI Scheduled Caste Female 94.67
19 2856999 RAKSHITA Scheduled Caste Female 94.67
20 2863641 BASAVARAJ GHARABUDE Category I I I (B) Male 94.33
21 2850297 CHIDANAND CHAVAN Scheduled Caste Male 94.33
22 2856338 KEERTI KURNI Category I I I (B) Female 94.17
23 2854276 MISBAH MULLA Category I I (B) Female 94.17
24 2851069 SHILPA JAMBANNANAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 94.17
25 2854216 GANESH MALATESH MALAGI Category I I (A) Male 94
26 2849456 SANJANA VEERAYYA PUJAR Category I I I (B) Female 94
27 2852178 BHAVANA BASAVARAJ KIRESUR Category I Female 93.83
28 2852589 BIBIAYEESHA MULLA Category I I (B) Female 93.83
29 2851034 HEMAVATHI Scheduled Tribe Female 93.83
30 2850414 MEGHA NAGAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 93.83
31 2855313 PREETI DOMBAR Scheduled Caste Female 93.67
32 2868610 REVANASIDDA RACHAPPA MALAGE Category I I (A) Male 93.67
33 2851414 AKSHATA GIDADAHUBBALLI Category I I I (B) Female 93.17
34 2854747 SARASWATI BASAPPA KHICHADE Category I I (A) Female 93.17
35 2853542 NETRA RENUKASWAMY BHAVIMATA Category I I I (B) Female 93
36 2856378 SUDEEP Category I I (A) Male 93
37 2858902 AKASH MARUTI KAMBALI Category I I (A) Male 92.83
38 2850201 KEERTANA KALMESH KAMBLE Scheduled Caste Female 92.83
39 2864146 PRAJWAL Category I I I (B) Male 92.83
40 2850589 DILIP BASAPPA KAMBALI Category I I (A) Male 92.5
41 2855777 IRAPPA SHIVALINGAPPA HOSATOT Category I I I (B) Male 92.5
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42 2861635 SARVESH VIRUPAKSHAPPA NAGATHAN Category I I (A) Male 92.33
43 2852710 LATA MAHANTESH ADRAKATTI Category I I I (B) Female 92.17
44 2871382 RAKSHITHA M Category I I I (A) Female 92.17
45 2867367 SUDEEP Category I I (A) Male 92.17
46 2854722 VAIBHAVI PRAKASH JANVEKAR Category I Female 92.17
47 2856976 VIDYA SHREEKANT HUGAR Category I I (A) Female 92.17
48 2866753 JAGADISH SIDDAPUR Category I I (A) Male 92
49 2850442 MALATESH NINGAPPA HOLEYAPPANAVAR Category I I (A) Male 92
50 2870544 PRAKASHA RATHOD Scheduled Caste Male 92
51 2858646 SHIVAKALA Category I I (A) Female 92
52 2855579 AMATHI YASHWANTH Category I I (A) Male 91.67
53 2850620 ASHOKA U N Category I I (A) Male 91.67
54 2857725 G M RAJESH PATIL Category I I I (B) Male 91.67
55 2856272 MUKKANNA Category I I (A) Male 91.67
56 2872651 T SAHANA Scheduled Tribe Female 91.67
57 2859357 VAISHNAVI MANJUNATH KURUDEKAR Category I I (A) Female 91.67
58 2854296 NANDITA JAGADEESH RACHANAGOUDRA Category I I I (B) Female 91.5
59 2852432 PREETI SANADI Scheduled Tribe Female 91.5
60 2856898 PUTTI KARIYAPPA TAMBULI Category I Female 91.5
61 2851514 SARASWATI B PATIL Category I I (A) Female 91.5
62 2860123 KAVANA BATAKURKI Category I I I (A) Female 91.33
63 2852586 VIDYA JAGADISH HADAPAD Category I I (A) Female 91.33
64 2864448 AKASH ERESIMI Scheduled Caste Male 91.17
65 2855177 SIDDU SADASHIV MIRJI Category I Male 91.17
66 2854792 SANDEEP YALLAPPA GADADE Category I I (A) Male 91
67 2872102 ABHISHEK RUDRAPPA KAMBALI Category I I (A) Male 90.83
68 2853987 SONALI SANDEEP DESAI Category I I I (B) Female 90.83
69 2871850 MOUNESH Scheduled Caste Male 90.67
70 2862395 SHIVARAJ Scheduled Caste Male 90.67
71 2852403 BASAVARAJ Scheduled Tribe Male 90.5
72 2859902 PRAFULKUMAR SURESH KALASAPPAGOL Scheduled Caste Male 90.5
73 2861497 AKASH KARIYAPPA POOJAR Scheduled Tribe Male 90.33
74 2855898 ISHARATBANU I SHIDIGNAL Category I I (B) Female 90.33
75 2856953 JAYALAXMI C KOTRAPPANAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 90.33
76 2858183 SAVITRI UMESH JIGALIKOPPA Category I I (A) Female 90.33
77 2867023 SUNAGARA GOURAMMA Scheduled Tribe Female 90.33
78 2851275 SUSHMITA RAMACHANDRA HANAGI Category I Female 90.17
79 2853769 VEENA SHREENIVAS KAKHANDAKI Category I I I (A) Female 90.17
80 2857215 NARENDRA REDDY Category I I I (A) Male 90
81 2863527 PAYAL Scheduled Caste Female 90
82 2859348 VIDYA BHAVITAL Category I I I (B) Female 90
83 2851547 VIJAYALAXMI MASANAKATTI Category I I (A) Female 90
84 2859615 VINUTHA BASAVARAJ BALEHOSURA Category I I I (B) Female 90
85 2856441 ASMITA PRABAKAR BHOSALE Category I I I (B) Female 89.83
86 2852600 SAKSHITA SHIVANAND HINDOLI Category I I I (B) Female 89.83
87 2858210 RAVI RAJ Category I I I (B) Male 89.67
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88 2860806 MANJUNATHA HANUMANTHAPPA ALADAKATTI Category I Male 89.5
89 2853015 RAVI PARASAPPA MUKAMMANAVAR Scheduled Caste Male 89.5
90 2853018 SANDESH D ANVEKAR Category I I (A) Male 89.5
91 2854435 SANTOSH MALLAPPA KOTENNAVAR Category I I (A) Male 89.5
92 2852450 VISHWANATH MAHADEVAPPA PULIKATTI Category I I I (B) Male 89.5
93 2852906 DANESHWARI JAGADEESH BASEGANNI Category I I I (B) Female 89.33
94 2859442 GOURAMMA Scheduled Tribe Female 89.17
95 2854025 KAVYA BASAPPA BHOVI Category I Female 89.17
96 2867227 MUTTAPPA HALIPALLE Scheduled Tribe Male 89.17
97 2856032 SONU PIRAJI BHOMANNAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 89.17
98 2850325 SWATI VEERABHADRAPPA KUMBAR Category I I I (B) Female 89.17
99 2851945 MADHU MANJAPPA RAVALOJI Category I I (A) Female 89

100 2858608 MUTTANNA ANGADI Category I I (A) Male 89
101 2864248 GIREESH SHANKARAPPA KANABUR Category I I (A) Male 88.83
102 2856336 YASHODHA KUPANI Scheduled Tribe Female 88.83
103 2861879 RENUKA BASAVARAJ DODAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 88.67
104 2856989 AKASH SHIVAJI JADHAV Scheduled Caste Male 88.5
105 2856186 ARADHYA SURESH KONTI Category I I I (B) Female 88.5
106 2870043 SAVITRI RAMAPPA TALAWAR Scheduled Tribe Female 88.5
107 2859381 BASAMMA BASAPPA BALUTAGI Category I Female 88.33
108 2862885 RAKSHITA PARASHURAM LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 88.33
109 2856097 AKSHATA VEERAPPA BALLOLLI Category I I I (B) Female 88.17
110 2853263 DEEPA Scheduled Caste Female 88.17
111 2863935 GOURAMMA Scheduled Caste Female 88
112 2865125 ARUN Scheduled Tribe Male 87.83
113 2865007 KARUN Scheduled Tribe Male 87.83
114 2851073 SUNIDHI Category I I (A) Female 87.83
115 2871947 KALPANA Category I I (A) Female 87.67
116 2867412 RABEENA KUMARI Category I Female 87.67
117 2851697 TUNGARAJA G.M Category I I (A) Male 87.67
118 2863060 DNYANESHWAR HIREKODI Category I I (A) Male 87.33
119 2862921 HANAMANT BHIMAPPA BENNOOR Category I I (A) Male 87.33
120 2853137 NAVEEN BASAVARAJ HUGAR Category I I I (B) Male 87.33
121 2855337 SUDEEP MAJJAGI Category I I I (A) Male 87.33
122 2856008 MALLIKARJUN SANGAPPA PIDASHETTI Category I I I (B) Male 87.17
123 2867107 AISHWARYA CHANDAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 87
124 2866738 CHANDRU KAREGOUDRA Category I I I (B) Male 87
125 2867649 DEVARAJ Scheduled Tribe Male 87
126 2857190 ADITHYA N U Scheduled Caste Male 86.83
127 2860441 MAHESH U DURAGAPPANAVAR Scheduled Tribe Male 86.83
128 2858375 PURUSHOTTAMMA V KHATANNANAVAR Scheduled Tribe Male 86.83
129 2857540 SANGEETH Category I I I (B) Female 86.83
130 2854685 VINAYAKUMAR BILAGI Category I I (A) Male 86.83
131 2863216 DEEPA SUBHASA PANIKATTI Category I I I (B) Female 86.67
132 2857029 LAXMAVVA SHIVANAND SHIRAHATTI Category I Female 86.67
133 2856130 RAGHU VIJAYAPPA BARKI Category I Male 86.5
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134 2871455 SAGAR SANGAPPA CHALAWADI Scheduled Caste Male 86.5
135 2870774 GADDALI VIDYA Scheduled Caste Female 86.33
136 2864082 NILAVATI Category I I (A) Female 86.33
137 2870448 PRAJWAL M SHETTY Category I I I (B) Male 86.17
138 2867489 SHOBHA MALAPPAGOL Category I I (A) Female 86.17
139 2853464 VENKATESH Scheduled Tribe Male 86.17
140 2855815 VISHALAKSHI HANAMANT BURLI Category I I (A) Female 86.17
141 2855875 B D PAVANA KUMAR Scheduled Caste Male 86
142 2854960 KALMESH KALLIMANI Category I I I (B) Male 86
143 2867267 JYOTI CHABBI Scheduled Tribe Female 85.83
144 2851201 DILSHADBEGAM IBRAHIMSAB MELLEGATTI Category I I (B) Female 85.67
145 2855700 PARVATI LAXMAN GORAVANAKOLLA Scheduled Caste Female 85.66
146 2847971 SHREERAM ARTI Scheduled Caste Male 85.5
147 2851239 SHREYASH DODAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 85.5
148 2852109 YASHODA KAMALAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 85.5
149 2858516 AMBIKA SHRISHAIL HULAGABALI Scheduled Tribe Female 85.33
150 2856452 ADARSHA Category I I (A) Male 85.17
151 2851580 PRAKASH K Scheduled Tribe Male 85.17
152 2867058 VIJAYLAXMI MANKAR Category I Female 85.17
153 2848518 BEERAPPA PATIL Category I I (A) Male 84.83
154 2862920 MAHESHA H Category I I (A) Male 84.83
155 2868297 KHADARA BHASHA Category I I (B) Male 84.67
156 2867321 RAMANA GOUDA Category I I I (A) Male 84.67
157 2859668 MALLIKARJUN BHIMAPPA PARAKANATTI Scheduled Tribe Male 84.5
158 2855834 SHRISHAILGOUD ISHWARGOUD HIREGOUDRA Category I I I (B) Male 84.5
159 2862292 MANTESHAGOUDA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL Category I I I (B) Male 84.33
160 2853466 BHOOMIKA MANJUNATH TALAWAR Scheduled Tribe Female 84.17
161 2856388 KARTIK INCHAL Category I I I (B) Male 84
162 2848860 SHASHIKALA Category I I (A) Female 84
163 2855842 ANUSHREE VISHWANATH CHOUDHARI Category I I (A) Female 83.83
164 2856178 MANJUNATHA G Category I Male 83.83
165 2850574 NETRA U LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 83.83
166 2850986 SIDDESHA U M Category I I (A) Male 83.83
167 2868286 SUKRUT GANAPATI PATIL General Male 83.83
168 2864580 KOMAL BASAVARAJ PATIL Category I I I (B) Female 83.67
169 2851342 S ANILA NAIK Scheduled Caste Male 83.67
170 2859996 SUSHMITA HARIJAN Scheduled Caste Female 83.67
171 2859589 NAGARAJ Category I I (A) Male 83.5
172 2869401 SPOORTI HOGADI Category I I I (B) Female 83.33
173 2864210 USHA Scheduled Tribe Female 83.17
174 2862821 DYAMANNA BASAPPA NAIKAR Category I I I (B) Male 83
175 2857681 PREETI METRI Scheduled Caste Female 83
176 2863511 RAKSHITHA CHALAVADI Scheduled Caste Female 83
177 2848413 AMRUTA SAMBAJIRAO JAMADADE Category I I I (B) Female 82.83
178 2860737 MALLIKARJUNA Scheduled Caste Male 82.83
179 2852962 SHRIDEVI R SIDDAPUR Category I I I (B) Female 82.83
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180 2857245 GADDI PREETHAM Category I I I (B) Male 82.5
181 2852805 VITTAL ARJUN CHIKKAR Category I I (A) Male 82.5
182 2858701 PRAJWAL VITTAL NAVI Category I I (A) Male 82.33
183 2851065 PAVITRA PAVADASHETTI Category I I I (B) Female 82
184 2855377 PRIYANKA Category I I I (B) Female 82
185 2865025 SUDEEP IRAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 81.83
186 2865368 ABHISHEK Scheduled Caste Male 81.67
187 2863858 KASHIBAI Category I I I (B) Female 81.67
188 2854578 JANAKIBAI SANTOSHASING HAJERI Category I I (A) Female 81.5
189 2863780 LAKSHMIDEVI Scheduled Caste Female 81.5
190 2869014 SHASHIKALA HALANNNAVAR Category I I (A) Female 81.5
191 2857872 NAVEEN DHANIGOND Category I I I (B) Male 81.33
192 2867277 A RAKSHITA Scheduled Tribe Female 81.17
193 2872553 AKASH BUDNI Category I I (A) Male 81.17
194 2852533 GOURAMMA BASAVARAJ GONI Category I Female 81.17
195 2853879 ANNAPURNA IRAYYA HIREMATH Category I I I (B) Female 81
196 2871664 RENUKAMMA Scheduled Tribe Female 81
197 2865391 SAKSHI PARAMESHVAR KHOT Category I I I (B) Female 81
198 2863544 SANDEEPA Scheduled Caste Male 81
199 2851681 MANOJ MANTESH TARIKOPPA Category I I (A) Male 80.83
200 2853710 GURURAJ DEVINDRAPPA HACHADAD Category I I (A) Male 80.67
201 2856284 K.VISHWANATH Category I I (A) Male 80.67
202 2858340 MANOJ KUMAR Category I I I (B) Male 80.67
203 2864206 NAGARAJ RUDRAPPA BENAKATTI Category I I (A) Male 80.5
204 2850646 SOUJANYA DHARMAPPA GOUDARA Scheduled Tribe Female 80.5
205 2854166 VINAYAK KAMBALI Category I I (A) Male 80.5
206 2859122 CHAITHRA Scheduled Tribe Female 80.33
207 2861533 NILAMMA ASHOK TALAGERI Scheduled Caste Female 80.33
208 2855972 SANJEEVINI SHAKHARAD Category I I (A) Female 80.33
209 2858706 V AKSHATHA Scheduled Caste Female 80.33
210 2864042 YAMANUR Scheduled Tribe Male 80.33
211 2849764 ANUSHA HANAMANTAPPA MALAGIMANI Scheduled Caste Female 80.17
212 2857778 POOJA KOUJALAGI Category I I (A) Female 80.17
213 2854964 PRASHANTA Category I I (A) Male 80.17
214 2857433 SANJANA S Category I I I (A) Female 80.17
215 2855803 SHARANAYYA HIREMATH Category I I I (B) Male 80
216 2851100 SHREYA MUKUND JODATTI Category I I I (B) Female 80
217 2852222 KARTIK BHAGAVATI Category I I (A) Male 79.83
218 2864414 PRAVEEN MALLANAGOUDA SHIRIYAPPAGOUDRA Category I I I (A) Male 79.83
219 2848998 URUKUNDA Scheduled Tribe Male 79.83
220 2861718 VAISHANVI SANJAY TALWAR Scheduled Caste Female 79.83
221 2851672 ANISA MOULALI MEERANAVAR Category I I (B) Female 79.67
222 2860499 BASAMMA SHARANAPPA JALIHAL Category I I I (B) Female 79.67
223 2852412 BHAGYASHREE SOTAKANAL Category I I I (B) Female 79.5
224 2857039 KARTIK KALLAPPA GURAV Category I I (A) Male 79.5
225 2853034 PRATIBHA PRABHU SHIDLAPUR Scheduled Tribe Female 79.5
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226 2857027 AKASH LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 79.33
227 2856784 ARCHANA MALLOOR Category I I (A) Female 79.33
228 2852748 DIVYA UPPAR Category I Female 79.33
229 2867238 PRAMOD ASHOK METAGUDDA Category I I (A) Male 79.17
230 2849425 SANJAY B Scheduled Tribe Male 79
231 2859479 ASHWARYA Scheduled Tribe Female 78.67
232 2872654 RAKSHITHA Scheduled Tribe Female 78.67
233 2856858 SAINAJABI JAKATI Category I I (B) Female 78.67
234 2867249 DEVI PRASHANTH CHOLLANGI Category I I (A) Male 78.4
235 2854552 LAXMI BASAPPA JAVALI Category I I I (B) Female 78.17
236 2864304 B VIKRAM Category I I I (B) Male 78
237 2854671 AMRUT BADIGER Category I I (A) Female 77.83
238 2866080 PADMA PARASHURAM KENCHANNAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 77.83
239 2857234 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH SANNAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 77.83
240 2853225 RAVI SIDDAPPA KOUJALAGI Category I I I (B) Male 77.67
241 2872408 SACHIN KOLUR Category I I (A) Male 77.67
242 2856491 SHRIDHAR SURESH HAVANAGI Category I I I (B) Male 77.67
243 2861068 PAVITRA AIGALI Category I I I (B) Female 77.5
244 2849639 RAKESHA MRUTHYUNJAYA HARAVI Category I I I (B) Male 77.5
245 2857827 SAKSHI Category I I I (B) Female 77.5
246 2856137 KUMARA Category I I (A) Male 77.33
247 2863889 SHIVANANDA ADIVEPPA HADIMANI Category I I I (B) Male 77.33
248 2860763 YOGESH SURESH ITI Category I I (A) Male 77
249 2872511 LAXMI GADIGEPPA DODDAMANI Scheduled Tribe Female 76.83
250 2854564 SHIVAMMA RUDRAPPA MANINGAPPANNAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 76.83
251 2864691 KAJOLA RATODA Scheduled Caste Female 76.67
252 2853704 AKSHATA HIREMATH Category I I I (B) Female 76.5
253 2859820 PRAVEEN NAGAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 76.5
254 2857902 APOORVA KESHAV MADALI Category I I (A) Female 76.33
255 2851597 MANIKANTHA Category I I (A) Male 76.33
256 2852559 SAVITA RAVINDRA KAMBLE Scheduled Caste Female 76.33
257 2856198 SHANKARLINGA Scheduled Tribe Male 76.33
258 2870409 SHRAVYA General Female 76.33
259 2851629 DEEPIKA.P Scheduled Caste Female 76.17
260 2867092 DEEPIKA BASAVARAJ AKKI Scheduled Tribe Female 75.83
261 2848864 GIRISH DHIRAN General Male 75.5
262 2862575 SHANKAR BASAVARAJ KORI Category I I (A) Male 75.33
263 2872473 GAYATRI BHAJANTRI Scheduled Caste Female 75.17
264 2851804 B HARISH GOPI Scheduled Tribe Male 74.67
265 2856421 ARERA APOORVA Category I I I (B) Female 74.5
266 2871733 MALLANAGOUDRA GANGAMMA Category I I I (B) Female 74.33
267 2850853 CHANDRAPAL MAHADEV GASTI Scheduled Caste Male 73.67
268 2866485 RAMESH KYATHAL Scheduled Tribe Male 73.5
269 2857643 KIRAN YANKAPPA MALAGI Scheduled Tribe Male 73.33
270 2853498 NARAYAN VENKARADDI MANNENAVAR Category I I I (A) Male 73.33
271 2852643 PAVITRA IRAPPA DODDAMANI Scheduled Tribe Female 73.33



Page 7 of 21

272 2870335 RAHUL MAHADEV KHOTA Category I Male 73.33
273 2857436 VINAYAKAGOUDA MAHADEVAPPA MUTTAGI Category I I (A) Male 73.17
274 2859498 REKHA BADIGER Category I I (A) Female 73.16
275 2855275 HARSHA H N Category I I I (B) Male 73
276 2865440 KOUSARBANU RAMAJANSAB MUJAWAR Category I I (B) Female 72.5
277 2852059 LAKSHMI SURESH HOSAVAKKAL Category I I I (B) Female 72.5
278 2853675 RAHUL ASHOK TALAVAR Scheduled Tribe Male 72.33
279 2861449 SEEMA SUBHAS KADAM Scheduled Caste Female 72.33
280 2862772 VINAYAKA H Category I I (A) Male 72.33
281 2870130 NEELUPHAR ABDULGAFAR NADAF Category I I (B) Female 72.17
282 2848417 VENKATESH SADARAJOSHI General Male 72.17
283 2864910 KEERTI KRISHNAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 72
284 2856965 M S BASAVARAJA Scheduled Tribe Male 72
285 2868290 NARENDRA.P.DANDEEN Scheduled Tribe Male 72
286 2857762 SREENIVASA A Scheduled Tribe Male 72
287 2866120 ABHISHEK MANJAPPA HANCHINAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 71.83
288 2861618 PRAGATI SREEKANT TIKARE Category I I (A) Female 71.83
289 2851586 SANJANA PARASHURAM DINDAWAR Scheduled Caste Female 71.83
290 2855008 YASHAVANTH FAKKIRAPPA BEVINAHALLI Scheduled Caste Male 71.83
291 2856527 APROJ HAJI Category I I (B) Male 71.67
292 2848556 GANESH MARUTI SHANDAGE Category I I (A) Male 71.67
293 2870348 C DILIP KUMAR Scheduled Tribe Male 71.5
294 2870981 LAKSHMAVVA MANJUNATH KATTENNAVAR Category I I (A) Female 71.5
295 2872667 SUKANYAMANJUNATH RADDI SASVIHALLI Category I I I (A) Female 71.5
296 2859326 SAHANA SATYAPRAKASH NARAYANKAR Scheduled Caste Female 71.33
297 2856497 SHIVALILA B BETAGERI Category I I I (B) Female 71.17
298 2851068 AMBIKA Scheduled Caste Female 71
299 2856377 SAHANA KUMBAR Category I I (A) Female 71
300 2857357 MAMATHA M Category I I I (B) Female 70.67
301 2853927 POORNIMA GURUSIDDAPPA KUNDAGOL Category I I I (B) Female 70.67
302 2859232 PRADEEP IRAPPA GOURI Category I I I (B) Male 70.5
303 2851147 PRAKASHA Category I I (A) Male 70.5
304 2852114 AMRUTAKUMARA BENDEPPANAVARA Scheduled Tribe Male 70.33
305 2857929 PRABHU KARIYAPPA ILIGER Category I I (A) Male 70.33
306 2862840 VINAYAKA E Category I I (A) Male 70.33
307 2856900 GAGAN A GOBBARADAVAR Scheduled Caste Male 70.17
308 2850296 AKSHAYA MALATESH PUJAR Scheduled Caste Male 69.83
309 2871711 PREMAKUMAR VASANT VADDAR Scheduled Caste Male 69.5
310 2865003 SHREYA MADHUKESHWAR NAIK Category I I (A) Female 69.5
311 2856202 SAKSHI JADHAV Category I I (A) Female 69.33
312 2870304 SHIVAGANGAMMA Category I Female 69.33
313 2864157 PALLAVI Scheduled Caste Female 69.17
314 2857816 SOUJANYA SHIVANAND TAVALAGI Category I I (A) Female 69
315 2870099 GANGULI Category I I I (A) Male 68.83
316 2867357 RAGHAVENDRA MAHANTESH TALAWAR Scheduled Tribe Male 68.83
317 2850300 JYOTI GOLE Category I I I (B) Female 68.67
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318 2852454 GANESH SHANKAR LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 68.5
319 2853195 NIVEDITA HANAMANTAPPA DODDAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 68.5
320 2859861 AJAYAKUMAR H LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 68.33
321 2859071 AMIR ATTAR Category I I (B) Male 68.17
322 2848950 JYOTI ASATTI Scheduled Caste Female 68.17
323 2854783 KEERTI SHIVANAND YALAVIGI Category I I (A) Female 67.5
324 2851907 BHAVANI BASAVARAJ PATIL Category I I (A) Female 67
325 2866186 SARASWATI NINGAPPA ATTIGIDAD Category I I I (B) Female 66.67
326 2872735 VEERESH AGASIMANI Category I I (A) Male 66.67
327 2872657 PALLAVI CHANNABASAPPA EMMETTI Category I I I (B) Female 66.5
328 2851568 ARUN KRISHNA RATHOD Scheduled Caste Male 66.17
329 2855707 ISHWARYA RAMANAGOUDA PATIL Category I I (A) Female 66
330 2860184 MOHAMMED GOUSE Category I I (B) Male 65.83
331 2871703 FAIZIA ABDUL AZEEM KAKTI Category I I (B) Female 65.5
332 2851747 G BHARATH GOPI Scheduled Tribe Male 65.5
333 2848462 ABHIDHNYA T KUMAR Scheduled Caste Female 65.33
334 2852141 PRABHU JINAGI Scheduled Tribe Male 65.33
335 2864092 PRAJWAL YALLAPPA HEBBALLI Category I I (A) Male 65.33
336 2851270 KARTIK SANTOSH KAMBLE Scheduled Caste Male 65.17
337 2859694 NAGARAJA K Category I I (A) Male 65.17
338 2849361 NANDINI RAJU BANAHATTI Scheduled Caste Female 65.17
339 2856925 RAHUL SAKRAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 65
340 2853178 VENKATESH BEVINAKATTI Category I Male 65
341 2863803 MANJULA Scheduled Caste Female 64.83
342 2850298 SANIYA R G Category I I (B) Female 64.5
343 2864249 SUSHMA BATTUR Scheduled Tribe Female 64.5
344 2861723 IRANNA UPPAR Category I Male 64.33
345 2860259 ANIL C Category I I (A) Male 63.83
346 2856119 PRADEEP SURESH TIRKI Category I I (A) Male 63.67
347 2869533 PREMA HALAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 63.67
348 2871760 YERRISWAMY Category I Male 63.5
349 2854486 DEEPA ASHOK PAWAR Category I I I (B) Female 63.17
350 2872445 BANNEMMA NAYAK Scheduled Tribe Female 63
351 2854647 GANESH RAMAKRISHNA NAIK Category I I (A) Male 63
352 2853448 MAHESH S HANDUR Category I I I (B) Male 63
353 2855422 MARUTI BASARIKOPPA Scheduled Tribe Male 63
354 2853977 SATISH SHRISHAIL AMBALANUR Scheduled Caste Male 63
355 2860495 ARCHITA KWARAMADDI Category I Female 62.5
356 2857172 DARSHAN Category I I (A) Male 62.5
357 2864788 P H PRASHANTHA Scheduled Caste Male 62.5
358 2852005 CHETHAN.H Scheduled Tribe Male 62.33
359 2855603 NAVEEN CHANDRU LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 61.5
360 2860230 MADHU KOPPAD Category I I (A) Female 61.17
361 2856566 NOORASAB HAJI Category I I (B) Male 61.17
362 2851554 RAMKUMAR MANJUNATH KAMBAR Category I I (A) Male 61.17
363 2870302 CHIRANJIVI Scheduled Tribe Male 61
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364 2867235 NEHA SOMANATH RASHINAKAR Category I I (A) Female 60.83
365 2850736 SIDDHARTH MALLIKARJUN ARABHAVIMATH Category I I I (B) Male 60.33
366 2870532 BASAVARAJA Category I I (A) Male 60
367 2856946 CHETAN SANJEEVARADDI IRADDI Category I I I (A) Male 60
368 2858476 VINAYAK JANAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 59.5
369 2856962 MALATESH SHANKRAPPA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 59.33
370 2864032 SACCHIDANANDGOUDA S PATIL Category I I I (B) Male 59.33
371 2857956 SANJANA YARAGATTI General Female 59.17
372 2852517 ADITYA ASHOK DODDAMANI Scheduled Tribe Male 59
373 2857529 BHARATI SHRISHAIL KATTI Category I Female 59
374 2851429 NAGAVENI INGALENAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 59
375 2851455 MANOJ N ANNIGERI Scheduled Caste Male 58.83
376 2864549 GANESH SUGGI Scheduled Tribe Male 58.67
377 2852602 PAVITRA BASAVARAJ BELLIGATTI Scheduled Tribe Female 58.67
378 2849060 ROHINI HADIMANI Scheduled Caste Female 58.67
379 2861549 ABHISHEK BHANUDAS NIKAM Category I I I (B) Male 58.33
380 2855930 SHIVARAJ PRAKASH AMBIGER Category I Male 58.33
381 2870270 SAVITA SIDDAPPA HULLOLI Category I I (A) Female 58.17
382 2864440 ROHITH GARITTI Category I I (A) Male 58
383 2868598 IMAM JATAKAR Category I I (B) Male 57.83
384 2853281 SHRISHAILAGOUDA K SANGANAGOUDRA Category I I I (B) Male 57.83
385 2854702 SOUNDARYA NIGADE Category I I I (B) Female 57.83
386 2863129 RENUKA L TALWAR Scheduled Tribe Female 57.67
387 2850195 YUVARAJ N Scheduled Caste Male 57.67
388 2865044 TAPASWI NAGANATH GANGADE General Male 57.66
389 2850850 GURURAJ BASAVARAJ KANAJ Category I I I (B) Male 57.33
390 2860649 MAILAR BASAVARAJ GURAKKANAVAR Category I I I (B) Male 57.33
391 2856980 MANOJA Scheduled Caste Male 57.33
392 2860506 SUDEEP IRAPPA CHALAVADI Scheduled Caste Male 57.33
393 2852087 BARATI K BEGUR Category I I I (B) Female 57
394 2860005 VAISHNAVI UMACHAGI Category I I I (B) Female 57
395 2856463 SHIVARATAN S UPPIN Category I I I (B) Male 56.83
396 2864435 BABA BASURAJ PATYAL Scheduled Tribe Male 56.67
397 2851421 TEJAS VASUDEV BADIGER Category I I (A) Male 56.67
398 2866754 KOMAL MUTTANNA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 56.33
399 2855677 SUNIL MANJUNATH SANKLIPUR Category I I (A) Male 56.16
400 2870297 GURUNATH Scheduled Tribe Male 55.5
401 2870184 TULASI PAWAR Category I I I (B) Female 55
402 2861962 RENUKA MANJU BAKASAD Category I I I (B) Female 54.83
403 2850299 BASAVANANDA MAHADEVAPPA LEKKAPPANAVAR Category I I I (B) Male 54.67
404 2849879 SHITAL RAMESH HOSAMANI Scheduled Caste Male 54.33
405 2858396 ABHISHEK BADEPPANAVAR Category I I I (B) Male 54.17
406 2867282 SAHANA KULAKARNI Category I I I (B) Female 54
407 2851432 YALLESHWAR PATIL Scheduled Tribe Male 53.83
408 2849842 SEEMA RAMESH HOSAMANI Scheduled Caste Female 53.67
409 2856237 AKSHATA MUDHOLKAR Category I I (A) Female 53
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410 2860956 UMESH YALLAPPA HONGAL Category I I I (B) Male 52.5
411 2859320 SUJAL SAVANUR Scheduled Caste Male 52.33
412 2869731 ROHIT JOTEPPANAVAR Category I I I (B) Male 52
413 2870346 PRAJWAL SIDDAPPA KURI Category I I (A) Male 51.83
414 2866924 ALLAM PRABHU SHASTRI Category I I I (B) Male 51.67
415 2872568 BASALINGAMMA Scheduled Caste Female 51.5
416 2872717 SHANKARAPPA HINDINAMANI Category I I (A) Male 51.33
417 2851552 ABHISHEK HADAPAD Category I I I (B) Male 51
418 2859721 SHIVARAJ Scheduled Tribe Male 51
419 2872595 PRABHAKAR HADIMANI Scheduled Caste Male 49.83
420 2864377 RADIKA SANJU MULAKANAVAR Category I I I (B) Female 49.67
421 2856266 SHREYA RAMESH SAJJANAR Category I I (A) Female 49.17
422 2854572 SANTHOSH KUMARA B Scheduled Caste Male 48.83
423 2861995 SHREEDHAR JAGADISH KAMMAR Category I I I (B) Male 48.5
424 2856291 KAVYA GANIGER Category I I (A) Female 47.17
425 2863028 MANJUNATH KAMMAR Category I I I (B) Male 47.17
426 2871832 ABHILASH GULALADAVAR Category I I I (B) Male 46.83
427 2849921 SAMPATKUMAR P PUJAR Category I I (A) Male 46.83
428 2862727 MANOJ GANJIGATTI Category I I (A) Male 43.83
429 2864126 ABHISHEK MAHESH GARAG Category I I I (B) Male 43.67
430 2870326 SAIYADA ISAK PEERAJADE Category I I (B) Male 43.67
431 2870371 VINOD MANJUNATH CHALAWADI Scheduled Caste Male 42.33
432 2859430 GOURI WAGHAMODE Category I I I (B) Female
433 2868417 RAMESH BHIMANNA LAMANI Scheduled Caste Male

Chairman

UG Admission Committee 2025-26
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UG Admisson Committee 2025-26
Bachelor of Commerce Merit List (Category Wise)

Unreserved / General Merit
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 167 2868286 Sukrut Ganapati Patil Male GM 83.83
2. 258 2870409 SHRAVYA Female GM 76.33
3. 261 2848864 Girish Dhiran Male GM 75.5
4. 282 2848417 Venkatesh Sadarajoshi Male GM 72.17
5. 371 2857956 Sanjana Yaragatti Female GM 59.17
6. 388 2865044 Tapaswi Naganath Gangade Male GM 57.66

Scheduled Caste
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 1 2851673 Soubhagya Siddappa Metri Female SC 97.5
2. 8 2852549 Laxmi Parasappa Karabasannanavar Female SC 95.83
3. 18 2870266 Lashmi Female SC 94.67
4. 19 2856999 Rakshita Female SC 94.67
5. 21 2850297 Chidanand Chavan Male SC 94.33
6. 30 2850414 Megha Nagappa Lamani Female SC 93.83
7. 31 2855313 Preeti Dombar Female SC 93.67
8. 38 2850201 Keertana Kalmesh Kamble Female SC 92.83
9. 50 2870544 Prakasha Rathod Male SC 92
10. 64 2864448 Akash Eresimi Male SC 91.17
11. 69 2871850 Mounesh Male SC 90.67
12. 70 2862395 Shivaraj Male SC 90.67
13. 72 2859902 Prafulkumar Suresh Kalasappagol Male SC 90.5
14. 81 2863527 Payal Female SC 90
15. 89 2853015 Ravi Parasappa Mukammanavar Male SC 89.5
16. 103 2861879 Renuka Basavaraj Dodamani Female SC 88.67
17. 104 2856989 Akash Shivaji Jadhav Male SC 88.5
18. 108 2862885 Rakshita Parashuram Lamani Female SC 88.33
19. 110 2853263 Deepa Female SC 88.17
20. 111 2863935 Gouramma Female SC 88
21. 123 2867107 Aishwarya Chandappa Lamani Female SC 87
22. 126 2857190 Adithya N U Male SC 86.83
23. 134 2871455 Sagar Sangappa Chalawadi Male SC 86.5
24. 135 2870774 Gaddali Vidya Female SC 86.33
25. 141 2855875 B D Pavana Kumar Male SC 86
26. 145 2855700 PARVATI LAXMAN GORAVANAKOLLA Female SC 85.66
27. 146 2847971 Shreeram Arti Male SC 85.5
28. 147 2851239 Shreyash Dodamani Male SC 85.5
29. 148 2852109 Yashoda Kamalappa Lamani Female SC 85.5
30. 165 2850574 Netra U Lamani Female SC 83.83
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31. 169 2851342 S Anila Naik Male SC 83.67
32. 170 2859996 Sushmita Harijan Female SC 83.67
33. 175 2857681 Preeti Metri Female SC 83
34. 176 2863511 Rakshitha Chalavadi Female SC 83
35. 178 2860737 Mallikarjuna Male SC 82.83
36. 185 2865025 Sudeep Irappa Lamani Male SC 81.83
37. 186 2865368 Abhishek Male SC 81.67
38. 189 2863780 Lakshmidevi Female SC 81.5
39. 198 2863544 Sandeepa Male SC 81
40. 207 2861533 Nilamma Ashok Talageri Female SC 80.33
41. 209 2858706 V Akshatha Female SC 80.33
42. 211 2849764 Anusha Hanamantappa Malagimani Female SC 80.17
43. 220 2861718 Vaishanvi Sanjay Talwar Female SC 79.83
44. 226 2857027 Akash Lamani Male SC 79.33
45. 239 2857234 Pratiksha Santosh Sannamani Female SC 77.83
46. 251 2864691 Kajola Ratoda Female SC 76.67
47. 253 2859820 PRAVEEN NAGAPPA LAMANI Male SC 76.5
48. 256 2852559 Savita Ravindra Kamble Female SC 76.33
49. 259 2851629 Deepika.P Female SC 76.17
50. 263 2872473 Gayatri Bhajantri Female SC 75.17
51. 267 2850853 Chandrapal Mahadev Gasti Male SC 73.67
52. 279 2861449 Seema Subhas Kadam Female SC 72.33
53. 283 2864910 Keerti Krishnappa Lamani Female SC 72
54. 287 2866120 Abhishek Manjappa Hanchinamani Male SC 71.83
55. 289 2851586 Sanjana Parashuram Dindawar Female SC 71.83
56. 290 2855008 Yashavanth Fakkirappa Bevinahalli Male SC 71.83
57. 296 2859326 Sahana Satyaprakash Narayankar Female SC 71.33
58. 298 2851068 Ambika Female SC 71
59. 307 2856900 Gagan A Gobbaradavar Male SC 70.17
60. 308 2850296 Akshaya Malatesh Pujar Male SC 69.83
61. 309 2871711 Premakumar Vasant Vaddar Male SC 69.5
62. 313 2864157 Pallavi Female SC 69.17
63. 318 2852454 Ganesh Shankar Lamani Male SC 68.5
64. 319 2853195 Nivedita Hanamantappa Doddamani Female SC 68.5
65. 320 2859861 Ajayakumar H Lamani Male SC 68.33
66. 322 2848950 Jyoti Asatti Female SC 68.17
67. 328 2851568 Arun Krishna Rathod Male SC 66.17
68. 333 2848462 Abhidhnya T Kumar Female SC 65.33
69. 336 2851270 Kartik Santosh Kamble Male SC 65.17
70. 338 2849361 Nandini Raju Banahatti Female SC 65.17
71. 339 2856925 RAHUL SAKRAPPA LAMANI Male SC 65
72. 341 2863803 Manjula Female SC 64.83
73. 347 2869533 Prema Halappa Lamani Female SC 63.67
74. 354 2853977 Satish Shrishail Ambalanur Male SC 63
75. 357 2864788 P H Prashantha Male SC 62.5
76. 359 2855603 Naveen Chandru Lamani Male SC 61.5
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77. 368 2858476 Vinayak Janappa Lamani Male SC 59.5
78. 369 2856962 Malatesh Shankrappa Lamani Male SC 59.33
79. 375 2851455 Manoj N Annigeri Male SC 58.83
80. 378 2849060 Rohini Hadimani Female SC 58.67
81. 387 2850195 Yuvaraj N Male SC 57.67
82. 391 2856980 Manoja Male SC 57.33
83. 392 2860506 SUDEEP IRAPPA CHALAVADI Male SC 57.33
84. 398 2866754 Komal Muttanna Lamani Female SC 56.33
85. 404 2849879 SHITAL RAMESH HOSAMANI Male SC 54.33
86. 408 2849842 SEEMA RAMESH HOSAMANI Female SC 53.67
87. 411 2859320 Sujal Savanur Male SC 52.33
88. 415 2872568 Basalingamma Female SC 51.5
89. 419 2872595 Prabhakar Hadimani Male SC 49.83
90. 422 2854572 Santhosh Kumara B Male SC 48.83
91. 431 2870371 Vinod Manjunath Chalawadi Male SC 42.33
92. 433 2868417 Ramesh Bhimanna Lamani Male SC

Scheduled Tribe
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 4 2852598 Sandhya Vitthal Sanadi Female ST 96.5
2. 5 2858559 Deepa Manjunath Shigihalli Female ST 96.17
3. 11 2867527 Gaddemma Female ST 95.33
4. 14 2856157 Kavana Subhas Doddamani Female ST 95.17
5. 29 2851034 Hemavathi Female ST 93.83
6. 56 2872651 T Sahana Female ST 91.67
7. 59 2852432 Preeti Sanadi Female ST 91.5
8. 71 2852403 Basavaraj Male ST 90.5
9. 73 2861497 AKASH KARIYAPPA POOJAR Male ST 90.33
10. 77 2867023 Sunagara Gouramma Female ST 90.33
11. 94 2859442 Gouramma Female ST 89.17
12. 96 2867227 Muttappa Halipalle Male ST 89.17
13. 102 2856336 Yashodha Kupani Female ST 88.83
14. 106 2870043 Savitri Ramappa Talawar Female ST 88.5
15. 112 2865125 Arun Male ST 87.83
16. 113 2865007 Karun Male ST 87.83
17. 125 2867649 Devaraj Male ST 87
18. 127 2860441 MAHESH U DURAGAPPANAVAR Male ST 86.83
19. 128 2858375 Purushottamma V Khatannanavar Male ST 86.83
20. 139 2853464 Venkatesh Male ST 86.17
21. 143 2867267 Jyoti Chabbi Female ST 85.83
22. 149 2858516 Ambika Shrishail Hulagabali Female ST 85.33
23. 151 2851580 Prakash K Male ST 85.17
24. 157 2859668 Mallikarjun Bhimappa Parakanatti Male ST 84.5



Page 14 of 21

25. 160 2853466 Bhoomika Manjunath Talawar Female ST 84.17
26. 173 2864210 Usha Female ST 83.17
27. 192 2867277 A RAKSHITA Female ST 81.17
28. 196 2871664 Renukamma Female ST 81
29. 204 2850646 Soujanya Dharmappa Goudara Female ST 80.5
30. 206 2859122 Chaithra Female ST 80.33
31. 210 2864042 Yamanur Male ST 80.33
32. 219 2848998 Urukunda Male ST 79.83
33. 225 2853034 Pratibha Prabhu Shidlapur Female ST 79.5
34. 230 2849425 Sanjay B Male ST 79
35. 231 2859479 Ashwarya Female ST 78.67
36. 232 2872654 Rakshitha Female ST 78.67
37. 249 2872511 Laxmi Gadigeppa Doddamani Female ST 76.83
38. 257 2856198 Shankarlinga Male ST 76.33
39. 260 2867092 Deepika Basavaraj Akki Female ST 75.83
40. 264 2851804 B Harish Gopi Male ST 74.67
41. 268 2866485 Ramesh Kyathal Male ST 73.5
42. 269 2857643 Kiran Yankappa Malagi Male ST 73.33
43. 271 2852643 PAVITRA IRAPPA DODDAMANI Female ST 73.33
44. 278 2853675 Rahul Ashok Talavar Male ST 72.33
45. 284 2856965 M S Basavaraja Male ST 72
46. 285 2868290 Narendra.P.Dandeen Male ST 72
47. 286 2857762 Sreenivasa A Male ST 72
48. 293 2870348 C Dilip Kumar Male ST 71.5
49. 304 2852114 Amrutakumara Bendeppanavara Male ST 70.33
50. 316 2867357 Raghavendra Mahantesh Talawar Male ST 68.83
51. 332 2851747 G Bharath Gopi Male ST 65.5
52. 334 2852141 Prabhu Jinagi Male ST 65.33
53. 343 2864249 Sushma Battur Female ST 64.5
54. 350 2872445 Bannemma Nayak Female ST 63
55. 353 2855422 Maruti Basarikoppa Male ST 63
56. 358 2852005 Chethan.H Male ST 62.33
57. 363 2870302 Chiranjivi Male ST 61
58. 372 2852517 Aditya Ashok Doddamani Male ST 59
59. 376 2864549 Ganesh Suggi Male ST 58.67
60. 377 2852602 Pavitra Basavaraj Belligatti Female ST 58.67
61. 386 2863129 RENUKA L TALWAR Female ST 57.67
62. 396 2864435 Baba Basuraj Patyal Male ST 56.67
63. 400 2870297 Gurunath Male ST 55.5
64. 407 2851432 Yalleshwar Patil Male ST 53.83
65. 418 2859721 Shivaraj Male ST 51



Page 15 of 21

Category-I
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 7 2858103 Lakshmi Ganesh Kalal Female C-I 96
2. 27 2852178 Bhavana Basavaraj Kiresur Female C-I 93.83
3. 46 2854722 Vaibhavi Prakash Janvekar Female C-I 92.17
4. 60 2856898 Putti Kariyappa Tambuli Female C-I 91.5
5. 65 2855177 Siddu Sadashiv Mirji Male C-I 91.17
6. 78 2851275 Sushmita Ramachandra Hanagi Female C-I 90.17
7. 88 2860806 Manjunatha Hanumanthappa Aladakatti Male C-I 89.5
8. 95 2854025 Kavya Basappa Bhovi Female C-I 89.17
9. 107 2859381 Basamma Basappa Balutagi Female C-I 88.33
10. 116 2867412 Rabeena Kumari Female C-I 87.67
11. 132 2857029 Laxmavva Shivanand Shirahatti Female C-I 86.67
12. 133 2856130 Raghu Vijayappa Barki Male C-I 86.5
13. 152 2867058 Vijaylaxmi Mankar Female C-I 85.17
14. 164 2856178 Manjunatha G Male C-I 83.83
15. 194 2852533 Gouramma Basavaraj Goni Female C-I 81.17
16. 228 2852748 Divya Uppar Female C-I 79.33
17. 272 2870335 Rahul Mahadev Khota Male C-I 73.33
18. 312 2870304 Shivagangamma Female C-I 69.33
19. 340 2853178 Venkatesh Bevinakatti Male C-I 65
20. 344 2861723 Iranna Uppar Male C-I 64.33
21. 348 2871760 Yerriswamy Male C-I 63.5
22. 355 2860495 Archita Kwaramaddi Female C-I 62.5
23. 373 2857529 Bharati Shrishail Katti Female C-I 59
24. 380 2855930 Shivaraj Prakash Ambiger Male C-I 58.33

Category- II-A
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 2 2868803 Soubhagya Female II-A 97
2. 3 2859257 Laxmi Chandrashekhar Pujar Female II-A 96.5
3. 10 2854639 ABHISHEK Male II-A 95.33
4. 15 2870325 Satish Male II-A 95.17
5. 16 2860536 Amrutha Female II-A 95
6. 25 2854216 Ganesh Malatesh Malagi Male II-A 94
7. 32 2868610 Revanasidda Rachappa Malage Male II-A 93.67
8. 34 2854747 Saraswati Basappa Khichade Female II-A 93.17
9. 36 2856378 Sudeep Male II-A 93
10. 37 2858902 Akash Maruti Kambali Male II-A 92.83
11. 40 2850589 Dilip Basappa Kambali Male II-A 92.5
12. 42 2861635 Sarvesh Virupakshappa Nagathan Male II-A 92.33
13. 45 2867367 Sudeep Male II-A 92.17
14. 47 2856976 Vidya Shreekant Hugar Female II-A 92.17
15. 48 2866753 Jagadish Siddapur Male II-A 92
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16. 49 2850442 Malatesh Ningappa Holeyappanavar Male II-A 92
17. 51 2858646 Shivakala Female II-A 92
18. 52 2855579 Amathi Yashwanth Male II-A 91.67
19. 53 2850620 Ashoka U N Male II-A 91.67
20. 55 2856272 Mukkanna Male II-A 91.67
21. 57 2859357 Vaishnavi Manjunath Kurudekar Female II-A 91.67
22. 61 2851514 Saraswati B Patil Female II-A 91.5
23. 63 2852586 Vidya Jagadish Hadapad Female II-A 91.33
24. 66 2854792 Sandeep Yallappa Gadade Male II-A 91
25. 67 2872102 Abhishek Rudrappa Kambali Male II-A 90.83
26. 76 2858183 Savitri Umesh Jigalikoppa Female II-A 90.33
27. 83 2851547 Vijayalaxmi Masanakatti Female II-A 90
28. 90 2853018 Sandesh D Anvekar Male II-A 89.5
29. 91 2854435 Santosh Mallappa Kotennavar Male II-A 89.5
30. 99 2851945 Madhu Manjappa Ravaloji Female II-A 89
31. 100 2858608 Muttanna Angadi Male II-A 89
32. 101 2864248 Gireesh Shankarappa Kanabur Male II-A 88.83
33. 114 2851073 Sunidhi Female II-A 87.83
34. 115 2871947 Kalpana Female II-A 87.67
35. 117 2851697 Tungaraja G.M Male II-A 87.67
36. 118 2863060 Dnyaneshwar Hirekodi Male II-A 87.33
37. 119 2862921 Hanamant Bhimappa Bennoor Male II-A 87.33
38. 130 2854685 Vinayakumar Bilagi Male II-A 86.83
39. 136 2864082 Nilavati Female II-A 86.33
40. 138 2867489 Shobha Malappagol Female II-A 86.17
41. 140 2855815 Vishalakshi Hanamant Burli Female II-A 86.17
42. 150 2856452 Adarsha Male II-A 85.17
43. 153 2848518 Beerappa Patil Male II-A 84.83
44. 154 2862920 Mahesha H Male II-A 84.83
45. 162 2848860 Shashikala Female II-A 84
46. 163 2855842 Anushree Vishwanath Choudhari Female II-A 83.83
47. 166 2850986 Siddesha U M Male II-A 83.83
48. 171 2859589 Nagaraj Male II-A 83.5
49. 181 2852805 Vittal Arjun Chikkar Male II-A 82.5
50. 182 2858701 Prajwal Vittal Navi Male II-A 82.33
51. 188 2854578 Janakibai Santoshasing Hajeri Female II-A 81.5
52. 190 2869014 Shashikala Halannnavar Female II-A 81.5
53. 193 2872553 Akash Budni Male II-A 81.17
54. 199 2851681 Manoj Mantesh Tarikoppa Male II-A 80.83
55. 200 2853710 Gururaj Devindrappa Hachadad Male II-A 80.67
56. 201 2856284 K.Vishwanath Male II-A 80.67
57. 203 2864206 Nagaraj Rudrappa Benakatti Male II-A 80.5
58. 205 2854166 Vinayak Kambali Male II-A 80.5
59. 208 2855972 Sanjeevini Shakharad Female II-A 80.33
60. 212 2857778 Pooja Koujalagi Female II-A 80.17
61. 213 2854964 Prashanta Male II-A 80.17
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62. 217 2852222 Kartik Bhagavati Male II-A 79.83
63. 224 2857039 Kartik Kallappa Gurav Male II-A 79.5
64. 227 2856784 Archana Malloor Female II-A 79.33
65. 229 2867238 Pramod Ashok Metagudda Male II-A 79.17
66. 234 2867249 Devi Prashanth Chollangi Male II-A 78.4
67. 237 2854671 Amrut Badiger Female II-A 77.83
68. 241 2872408 Sachin Kolur Male II-A 77.67
69. 246 2856137 Kumara Male II-A 77.33
70. 248 2860763 Yogesh Suresh Iti Male II-A 77
71. 254 2857902 Apoorva Keshav Madali Female II-A 76.33
72. 255 2851597 Manikantha Male II-A 76.33
73. 262 2862575 Shankar Basavaraj Kori Male II-A 75.33
74. 273 2857436 Vinayakagouda Mahadevappa Muttagi Male II-A 73.17
75. 274 2859498 Rekha Badiger Female II-A 73.16
76. 280 2862772 Vinayaka H Male II-A 72.33
77. 288 2861618 Pragati Sreekant Tikare Female II-A 71.83
78. 292 2848556 Ganesh Maruti Shandage Male II-A 71.67
79. 294 2870981 Lakshmavva Manjunath Kattennavar Female II-A 71.5
80. 299 2856377 Sahana Kumbar Female II-A 71
81. 303 2851147 Prakasha Male II-A 70.5
82. 305 2857929 Prabhu Kariyappa Iliger Male II-A 70.33
83. 306 2862840 Vinayaka E Male II-A 70.33
84. 310 2865003 Shreya Madhukeshwar Naik Female II-A 69.5
85. 311 2856202 Sakshi Jadhav Female II-A 69.33
86. 314 2857816 Soujanya Shivanand Tavalagi Female II-A 69
87. 323 2854783 Keerti Shivanand Yalavigi Female II-A 67.5
88. 324 2851907 Bhavani Basavaraj Patil Female II-A 67
89. 326 2872735 Veeresh Agasimani Male II-A 66.67
90. 329 2855707 Ishwarya Ramanagouda Patil Female II-A 66
91. 335 2864092 Prajwal Yallappa Hebballi Male II-A 65.33
92. 337 2859694 Nagaraja K Male II-A 65.17
93. 345 2860259 Anil C Male II-A 63.83
94. 346 2856119 Pradeep Suresh Tirki Male II-A 63.67
95. 351 2854647 Ganesh Ramakrishna Naik Male II-A 63
96. 356 2857172 Darshan Male II-A 62.5
97. 360 2860230 Madhu Koppad Female II-A 61.17
98. 362 2851554 Ramkumar Manjunath Kambar Male II-A 61.17
99. 364 2867235 Neha Somanath Rashinakar Female II-A 60.83
100. 366 2870532 Basavaraja Male II-A 60
101. 381 2870270 Savita Siddappa Hulloli Female II-A 58.17
102. 382 2864440 Rohith Garitti Male II-A 58
103. 397 2851421 Tejas Vasudev Badiger Male II-A 56.67
104. 399 2855677 Sunil Manjunath Sanklipur Male II-A 56.16
105. 409 2856237 Akshata Mudholkar Female II-A 53
106. 413 2870346 PRAJWAL SIDDAPPA KURI Male II-A 51.83
107. 416 2872717 Shankarappa Hindinamani Male II-A 51.33
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108. 421 2856266 Shreya Ramesh Sajjanar Female II-A 49.17
109. 424 2856291 Kavya Ganiger Female II-A 47.17
110. 427 2849921 SAMPATKUMAR P PUJAR Male II-A 46.83
111. 428 2862727 Manoj Ganjigatti Male II-A 43.83

Category- II-B
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 6 2853152 Bibiayeesha Khadarbasha Darzi Female II-B 96
2. 17 2851110 Sadiqa Mohmmed Saleem Akki Female II-B 94.83
3. 23 2854276 Misbah Mulla Female II-B 94.17
4. 28 2852589 Bibiayeesha Mulla Female II-B 93.83
5. 74 2855898 ISHARATBANU I SHIDIGNAL Female II-B 90.33
6. 144 2851201 Dilshadbegam Ibrahimsab Mellegatti Female II-B 85.67
7. 155 2868297 Khadara Bhasha Male II-B 84.67
8. 221 2851672 Anisa Moulali Meeranavar Female II-B 79.67
9. 233 2856858 Sainajabi Jakati Female II-B 78.67
10. 276 2865440 Kousarbanu Ramajansab Mujawar Female II-B 72.5
11. 281 2870130 Neeluphar Abdulgafar Nadaf Female II-B 72.17
12. 291 2856527 Aproj Haji Male II-B 71.67
13. 321 2859071 Amir Attar Male II-B 68.17
14. 330 2860184 Mohammed Gouse Male II-B 65.83
15. 331 2871703 Faizia Abdul Azeem Kakti Female II-B 65.5
16. 342 2850298 Saniya R G Female II-B 64.5
17. 361 2856566 Noorasab Haji Male II-B 61.17
18. 383 2868598 Imam Jatakar Male II-B 57.83
19. 430 2870326 Saiyada Isak Peerajade Male II-B 43.67

Category - III-A
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 44 2871382 Rakshitha M Female III-A 92.17
2. 62 2860123 Kavana Batakurki Female III-A 91.33
3. 79 2853769 Veena Shreenivas Kakhandaki Female III-A 90.17
4. 80 2857215 Narendra Reddy Male III-A 90
5. 121 2855337 Sudeep Majjagi Male III-A 87.33
6. 156 2867321 Ramana Gouda Male III-A 84.67
7. 214 2857433 Sanjana S Female III-A 80.17
8. 218 2864414 Praveen Mallanagouda Shiriyappagoudra Male III-A 79.83
9. 270 2853498 Narayan Venkaraddi Mannenavar Male III-A 73.33
10. 295 2872667 Sukanya Manjunath Raddi Sasvihalli Female III-A 71.5
11. 315 2870099 Ganguli Male III-A 68.83
12. 367 2856946 CHETAN SANJEEVARADDI IRADDI Male III-A 60
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Category - III-B
Rank App.No Name of the Applicant Gender Category Marks(%)

1. 9 2852020 Nikhita Prabhu Pattanashetti Female III-B 95.5
2. 12 2856048 Keerthi K H Female III-B 95.33
3. 13 2852100 Akash Kempanna Arabhanvi Male III-B 95.17
4. 20 2863641 Basavaraj Gharabude Male III-B 94.33
5. 22 2856338 Keerti Kurni Female III-B 94.17
6. 24 2851069 Shilpa Jambannanavar Female III-B 94.17
7. 26 2849456 Sanjana Veerayya Pujar Female III-B 94
8. 33 2851414 Akshata Gidadahubballi Female III-B 93.17
9. 35 2853542 Netra Renukaswamy Bhavimata Female III-B 93
10. 39 2864146 Prajwal Male III-B 92.83
11. 41 2855777 Irappa Shivalingappa Hosatot Male III-B 92.5
12. 43 2852710 Lata Mahantesh Adrakatti Female III-B 92.17
13. 54 2857725 G M Rajesh Patil Male III-B 91.67
14. 58 2854296 Nandita Jagadeesh Rachanagoudra Female III-B 91.5
15. 68 2853987 Sonali Sandeep Desai Female III-B 90.83
16. 75 2856953 JAYALAXMI C KOTRAPPANAVAR Female III-B 90.33
17. 82 2859348 Vidya Bhavital Female III-B 90
18. 84 2859615 Vinutha Basavaraj Balehosura Female III-B 90
19. 85 2856441 Asmita Prabakar Bhosale Female III-B 89.83
20. 86 2852600 Sakshita Shivanand Hindoli Female III-B 89.83
21. 87 2858210 Ravi Raj Male III-B 89.67
22. 92 2852450 Vishwanath Mahadevappa Pulikatti Male III-B 89.5
23. 93 2852906 Daneshwari Jagadeesh Baseganni Female III-B 89.33
24. 97 2856032 Sonu Piraji Bhomannavar Female III-B 89.17
25. 98 2850325 Swati Veerabhadrappa Kumbar Female III-B 89.17
26. 105 2856186 Aradhya Suresh Konti Female III-B 88.5
27. 109 2856097 Akshata Veerappa Ballolli Female III-B 88.17
28. 120 2853137 Naveen Basavaraj Hugar Male III-B 87.33
29. 122 2856008 Mallikarjun Sangappa Pidashetti Male III-B 87.17
30. 124 2866738 Chandru Karegoudra Male III-B 87
31. 129 2857540 Sangeeth Female III-B 86.83
32. 131 2863216 Deepa Subhasa Panikatti Female III-B 86.67
33. 137 2870448 Prajwal M Shetty Male III-B 86.17
34. 142 2854960 Kalmesh Kallimani Male III-B 86
35. 158 2855834 Shrishailgoud Ishwargoud Hiregoudra Male III-B 84.5
36. 159 2862292 Manteshagouda Mallanagouda Patil Male III-B 84.33
37. 161 2856388 Kartik Inchal Male III-B 84
38. 168 2864580 Komal Basavaraj Patil Female III-B 83.67
39. 172 2869401 SPOORTI HOGADI Female III-B 83.33
40. 174 2862821 Dyamanna Basappa Naikar Male III-B 83
41. 177 2848413 Amruta Sambajirao Jamadade Female III-B 82.83
42. 179 2852962 SHRIDEVI R SIDDAPUR Female III-B 82.83
43. 180 2857245 Gaddi Preetham Male III-B 82.5
44. 183 2851065 Pavitra Pavadashetti Female III-B 82
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45. 184 2855377 Priyanka Female III-B 82
46. 187 2863858 Kashibai Female III-B 81.67
47. 191 2857872 Naveen Dhanigond Male III-B 81.33
48. 195 2853879 Annapurna Irayya Hiremath Female III-B 81
49. 197 2865391 Sakshi Parameshvar Khot Female III-B 81
50. 202 2858340 Manoj Kumar Male III-B 80.67
51. 215 2855803 Sharanayya Hiremath Male III-B 80
52. 216 2851100 Shreya Mukund Jodatti Female III-B 80
53. 222 2860499 Basamma Sharanappa Jalihal Female III-B 79.67
54. 223 2852412 Bhagyashree Sotakanal Female III-B 79.5
55. 235 2854552 Laxmi Basappa Javali Female III-B 78.17
56. 236 2864304 B Vikram Male III-B 78
57. 238 2866080 PADMA PARASHURAM KENCHANNAVAR Female III-B 77.83
58. 240 2853225 Ravi Siddappa Koujalagi Male III-B 77.67
59. 242 2856491 Shridhar Suresh Havanagi Male III-B 77.67
60. 243 2861068 Pavitra Aigali Female III-B 77.5
61. 244 2849639 Rakesha Mruthyunjaya Haravi Male III-B 77.5
62. 245 2857827 Sakshi Female III-B 77.5
63. 247 2863889 Shivananda Adiveppa Hadimani Male III-B 77.33
64. 250 2854564 Shivamma Rudrappa Maningappannavar Female III-B 76.83
65. 252 2853704 Akshata Hiremath Female III-B 76.5
66. 265 2856421 Arera Apoorva Female III-B 74.5
67. 266 2871733 Mallanagoudra Gangamma Female III-B 74.33
68. 275 2855275 Harsha H N Male III-B 73
69. 277 2852059 Lakshmi Suresh Hosavakkal Female III-B 72.5
70. 297 2856497 Shivalila B Betageri Female III-B 71.17
71. 300 2857357 Mamatha M Female III-B 70.67
72. 301 2853927 Poornima Gurusiddappa Kundagol Female III-B 70.67
73. 302 2859232 Pradeep Irappa Gouri Male III-B 70.5
74. 317 2850300 Jyoti Gole Female III-B 68.67
75. 325 2866186 Saraswati Ningappa Attigidad Female III-B 66.67
76. 327 2872657 Pallavi Channabasappa Emmetti Female III-B 66.5
77. 349 2854486 Deepa Ashok Pawar Female III-B 63.17
78. 352 2853448 Mahesh S Handur Male III-B 63
79. 365 2850736 Siddharth Mallikarjun Arabhavimath Male III-B 60.33
80. 370 2864032 Sacchidanandgouda S Patil Male III-B 59.33
81. 374 2851429 Nagaveni Ingalenavar Female III-B 59
82. 379 2861549 Abhishek Bhanudas Nikam Male III-B 58.33
83. 384 2853281 Shrishailagouda K Sanganagoudra Male III-B 57.83
84. 385 2854702 Soundarya Nigade Female III-B 57.83
85. 389 2850850 Gururaj Basavaraj Kanaj Male III-B 57.33
86. 390 2860649 MAILAR BASAVARAJ GURAKKANAVAR Male III-B 57.33
87. 393 2852087 Barati K Begur Female III-B 57
88. 394 2860005 Vaishnavi Umachagi Female III-B 57
89. 395 2856463 Shivaratan S Uppin Male III-B 56.83
90. 401 2870184 Tulasi Pawar Female III-B 55
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91. 402 2861962 Renuka Manju Bakasad Female III-B 54.83
92. 403 2850299 Basavananda Mahadevappa Lekkappanavar Male III-B 54.67
93. 405 2858396 Abhishek Badeppanavar Male III-B 54.17
94. 406 2867282 Sahana Kulakarni Female III-B 54
95. 410 2860956 Umesh Yallappa Hongal Male III-B 52.5
96. 412 2869731 Rohit Joteppanavar Male III-B 52
97. 414 2866924 Allam Prabhu Shastri Male III-B 51.67
98. 417 2851552 Abhishek Hadapad Male III-B 51
99. 420 2864377 Radika Sanju Mulakanavar Female III-B 49.67
100. 423 2861995 Shreedhar Jagadish Kammar Male III-B 48.5
101. 425 2863028 Manjunath Kammar Male III-B 47.17
102. 426 2871832 Abhilash Gulaladavar Male III-B 46.83
103. 429 2864126 Abhishek Mahesh Garag Male III-B 43.67
104. 432 2859430 Gouri Waghamode Female III-B
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